MSO )

Coupe de Noél

Grands Prix Catégorie: Vétérans 1 Messieurs

15.12.2019
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Nom

ALLEGRINI PHILIPPE
LORA-RUNCO MARC
MEYER PHILIPPE
GUINAND CEDRIC

MARCONI LAURENT
ULRICH PHILIPPE

DE NICOLA SIMON
LIPPSMEIER MARKUS
MICHEL CHRISTIAN
METTERNICH PIERRE
HOFMANN LARS JACQUES
PANCHAUD FRANCOIS
DETRAZ STEPHANE
BOJALY MOUNIR

PEREZ ANTONIO

BLOUIN ANTOINE
EDWARDS PATRICE
PANNETIER CHRISTOPHE
BUTTET ROBERT

KOBEL PIERRE

MONNEY ERIC

GYORKE GABOR

GARCIN GILLES
DELAITE FRANCOIS
CASSANO FABRIZIO
GAMPERT JULIAN
WYSS-CHODAT CHRISTIAN
LEAR CHRISTIAN
MAIGRE DIDIER
THEVENAZ PATRICK
FREI OLIVIER

ROSSI CLAUDE
CHARDONNET OLIVIER®
MANENT FRANCIS
HERRMANN DANIEL
LUEIRO JUAN
MENOUD BERTRAND
GUMEZ HERVE
FULTON FRED
CLAUS FREDERIC
BATARDON GILLES
LUNDIN IAN
CAZEAUX HUGUES
BOILLAT OLIVIER
KLEIN CHRISTOPHE
ASENJO DAVID

MAEDER JEAN-FRANCOIS
BRENNAN DEREK
HECKENDORN LUDOVIC
BASLER RENE

FIDANZA BLAISE
JONNIAUX WILLIAM
CHERDEL CHRISTOPHER
PIERRE PIERREH

Club / Team

EQUIPE DE PHILIPPE ALLEGRINI

TEAM PAFROID
THE RACE - ELITE H

LA VIE EST UN LONG SWIM
TRANQUILLE

GENEVE NATATION
THE RACE - ELITE H
VOIROL

LES TICOS

EQUIPE DE CHRISTIAN MICHEL

VOIROL

VOIROL

GENEVE NATATION
VOIROL

VOIROL

GENEVE NATATION
GENEVE NATATION
TEAM PAFROID
THE RACE - ELITE H
EQUIPE DE ROBERT BUTTET
GENEVE NATATION
LES AMIGOS

LA VIE EST UN LONG SWIM
TRANQUILLE

GENEVE NATATION
SPG TEAM
GENEVE NATATION
VOIROL

CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM TEAM

VOIROL

LES FOUS DE BASSAN
LES VIEUX FOUS 2019
LES FOUS DE BASSAN
LES FOUS DE BASSAN
TEAM PAFROID
GENEVE NATATION
MELTING GIVRES
EQUIPE DE JUAN LUEIRO
THE DREAM TEAM
TEAM PAFROID

THE DREAM TEAM
EQUIPE GLOBAL FUND
LES GLACONS

LUNDIN

LES TICOS

VOIROL

GENEVE NATATION

LA VIE EST UN LONG SWIM
TRANQUILLE

GIVRES ONEX

EQUIPE DE DEREK BRENNAN
LES TICOS

GENEVE NATATION

AHO

EQUIPE DE WILLIAM JONNIAUX

VEAC
FRAIS

Temps total
00:01:05
00:01:12
00:01:16
00:01:16

00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:18
00:01:18
00:01:20
00:01:20
00:01:21
00:01:22
00:01:22
00:01:24
00:01:29
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:32
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:41
00:01:41

00:01:42
00:01:43
00:01:45
00:01:46
00:01:51
00:01:54
00:01:57
00:01:58
00:02:01
00:02:02
00:02:02
00:02:04
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:02:06
00:02:10
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:14
00:02:16
00:02:20
00:02:26

00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:29
00:02:30
00:02:31

Ecart

00:00:07
00:00:11
00:00:11

00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:13
00:00:15
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:32
00:00:32
00:00:36
00:00:36

00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:40
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:49
00:00:52
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:57
00:00:57
00:00:59
00:00:59
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:00
00:01:01
00:01:05
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:09
00:01:11
00:01:15
00:01:21

00:01:23
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:01:23
00:01:24
00:01:24
00:01:25
00:01:26

MSO Sarl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 12.02.2026

Page 1/2



MSO )

Coupe de Noél

Grands Prix Catégorie: Vétérans 1 Messieurs

15.12.2019
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SCHNEITER ALEX
DELIEUTRAZ MATHIEU
OLIVIER MARC
CASADA OLIVIER
DROZ-BARTHOLET REMY
DUDAN ANDRE
GOSTELLI PHILIPPE
GEISER NICOLAS
FERNANDEZ MARTIN
GEISER FRANCOIS
PAHUD CLAUDE
BESSE JULIEN

REGALADO OSCAR
MARSOT PHILIPPE
FERREIRA ANTOINE
ROGGO PIERRE-ALAIN
ECKSTEIN GEORGES
BUCLIN CHRISTOPHE
CRISINEL YVAN
LUTZELSCHWAB PATRICK
BODMER YVES
PRUNIAUX PATRICK
CHOUDET PATRICE
CHABOTEAUX CHRISTOPHE
BIANCHINI SERGIO
GRAVINA ANTONIO

LUNDIN

BRAUN

KING

LES VIEUX FOUS 2019
CANSEARCH SWIM FOR TOM
MELTING GIVRES

LES GLACONS

LES FOUS DE BASSAN
GIGI

LES FOUS DE BASSAN
MELTING GIVRES

LA VIE EST UN LONG SWIM
TRANQUILLE

CA VA TREMBLER!

LES GLACONS

EQUIPE DE PATRICK PRUNIAUX
LES COCHONS

GENEVE NATATION

TEAM FERRERO

GENEVE NATATION

LES GLACONS

CA VA TREMBLER!

EQUIPE DE PATRICK PRUNIAUX
EQUIPE DE PATRICK PRUNIAUX
EQUIPE DE PATRICK PRUNIAUX
CA VA TREMBLER!

BRAUN

00:02:32
00:02:35
00:02:36
00:02:42
00:02:42
00:02:45
00:02:49
00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:02:55

00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:03
00:03:06
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:22
00:03:29
00:03:58
00:03:59
00:04:06
00:04:56
00:05:47

00:01:27
00:01:30
00:01:31
00:01:37
00:01:37
00:01:40
00:01:44
00:01:45
00:01:45
00:01:47
00:01:49
00:01:50

00:01:56
00:01:58
00:01:58
00:02:01
00:02:03
00:02:05
00:02:07
00:02:17
00:02:24
00:02:53
00:02:54
00:03:01
00:03:51
00:04:42
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